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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1- # 696 ZANCHI F. - Husquarna 2M1|§m9r A 5 2:44.327 15:52:04.540 4 2:26.542 15:48:07.051
1 2:14.382 15:41:08.611 6 2:17.571 15:54:22.111 5 2:22.437 15:50:29.488
5 2:31.330 15:43:39.941 7 2:30.660 15:56:52.771 6 3:22.996 15:53:52.484
3 3.00.784 15:46:40.725 7 2:21.389 15:56:13.873
4 2:14.553 154855275  PO.5-# 217 RISPOLI B. - KTM AR 8 2:23.833 15:58:37.706
5 2:13.942 15:51:09.220 1 2:26.642 15:39:05.694
6 2:49.075 15:53:58.295 2 2:21.434 15:41:27.128  Po. 9 - # 125 BARBIERI M. - KTM floff;g;n;
; 513,961 15:56:12.256 3 2:18.945 15:43:46.073 1 2:40.002 15:40:01.679
g 214858 15:58:27 114 4 2:28.156 15:46:14.229 2 2:26.743 15:42:28.422
5 3:48.591 15:50:02.820 3 2:25.255 15:44:53.677
Po. 2 - #97 MANCINI S. - KTM fi(f)fbir‘i;"; 6 2:17.830 15:52:20.650 4 2:25.668 15:47:19.345
1 2:21.110 15:39:06.792 7 2:40.854 15:55:01.504 5 2:28.295 15:49:47.640
2 2:24.912 15:41:31.704 8 2:18.691 15:57:20.195 6 2:21.615 15:52:09.255
3 2:19.171 15:43:50.875 7 3:01.407 15:55:10.662
4 2:14.389 15:46:05.264  PO-6-#94 BUSATTO P. - KTM +00579 8 2:23.015 15:57:33.677
s 227872 15.48:33.136 1 2:25.727 15:41:21.749
6 2:16.338 15:50:49.474 2 2:22.588 15:43:44.337  Po. 10 - # 31 MARTORANO P. - KTM Josos
; 229,829 15:55:19.303 3 5:00.006 15:48:44.343 1 2:37.015 15:39:48.877
g 534388 15:57:53.691 4 2:20.591 15:51:04.934 2 2:26.268 15:42:15.145
5 3:09.878 15:54:14.812 3 2:28.136 15:44:43.281
Po. 3 - # 212 PULVIRENTI A. - KTM fi(f)f-zf’;zﬂg 6 2:18.821 15:56:33.633 4 2:24.855 15:47:08.136
1 2:26.081 15:39:26.091 5 2:25.691 15:49:33.827
5 5:18.392 15.41.44.483 PO.7-#2NARDO M. -KTM Jorany 6 2:23.074 15:51:56.901
3 2:16.290 15.44:00.773 1 2:30.407 15:40:28.755 - 2:24.483 15:54:21.384
4 2:16.685 15:46:17.458 2 3:00.325 15:43:29.080 8 2:22.520 15:56:43.904
s 517,901 15:48:35 359 3 2:28.166 15:45:57.246
6 2:17.945 15:50:53.304 4 2:27.015 15:48:24.261  Po. 11 - #12 PERRONE R. - KTM fioﬁ;;;f
; 5.19.406 15:5312.710 5 2:24.514 15:50:48.775 1 3:15.859 15:40:17.452
g 217379 15:55:30,089 6 2:27.268 15:53:16.043 2 2:52.678 15:43:10.130
9 220,664 15:57:50.753 7 2:22.562 15:55:38.605 3 2:28.510 15:45:38.640
8 2:21.364 15:57:59.969 4 2:35.420 15:48:14.060
Po. 4- # 47 GASPARI A. - KTM fi(f)f;g;‘g - 5 2:30.860 15:50:44.920
1 414651 1541:09.997 PO.8-# 26 SALVIATO F. - Husquarna L0 s 6 2:27.446 15:53:12.366
2 2:18.251 15:43:28.248 ! 2:49.309 15:39:46.822 7 2:23.812 15:55:36.178
3 235 301 15.46:03.589 2 3:30.039 15:43:16.861 3 2:22.733 15:57:58.911
4 3:16.624 15:49:20.213 3 2:23.648 15:45:40.509
Fastest lap: 2:13.942
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 12 - # 99 ZAGAGLIA M. - KTM D06 vee Po. 16 - # 39 SALESI R. - KTM oy 7 2:26.867 15:56:56.366
1 2:37.109 15:39:17.674 1 2:34.208 15:39:13.687
2 2:25.480 15:41:43.154 2 2:34.280 15:41:47.967  P0-20-#25 AMATIF. -KTM . IféTlmf
3 4:26.712 15:46:09.866 3 3:36.033 15:45:24.000 1 CEEERIED S U
4 2:24.176 15:48:34.042 4 2:34.908 15:47:58.908 2 2:42.940 15:42:45.931
5 2:23.707 15:50:57.749 5 2:29.656 15:50:28.564 < E5LEI0 SR B
. 228,765 15:52:57 329 4 2:34.052 15:48:26.259
Po. 13 - # 88 MARIANI N. - KTM 09688 7 2:25.343 15:55:22.672 5 2:33.621 15:50:59.880
1 2:38.118 15:39:24.006 3 2:27.379 15:57:50.051 6 2:32.716 15:53:32.596
2 2:30.411 15:41:54.417 7 2:30.053 15:56:02.649
3 2:28.832 15:44:23.249  Po.17-#999 ALAMANNIE. - Husqvarna 17 geo, 8 2:39.336 15:58:41.985
4 3:46.347 15:48:09.596 1 2:33.948 15:39:29.586
5 2:25.458 15:50:35.054 2 2:29.156 15:41:58.742  Po. 21 - #321 TRAVERSINI A. - KTM N Tér.’g(r)ng
6 2:23.930 15:52:58.984 3 2:30.533 15:44:29.275 1 2:41.833 15:39:37.764
7 2:58.231 15:55:57.215 4 2:28.400 15:46:57.675 2 2:32.387 15:42:10.151
8 2:26.517 15:58:23.732 5 3:49.732 15:50:47.407 3 2:35.541 15:44:45.692
6 2:36.789 15:53:24.196 4 3:59.112 15:48:44.804
Po. 14 - # 192 PASQUATO R. - KTM A 7 2:25.792 15:55:49.988 > 2:31.786 15:51:16.590
1 3:26.491 15:40:49.901 6 2:30.848 15:53:47.438
2 2:31.916 15:43:21.817  Po. 18 - # 98 YORDANOV D. - KTM AP 7 2:55.255 15:56:42.693
3 2:31.328 15:45:53.145 1 2:32.779 15:39:14.101
4 4:53.753 15:50:46.898 2 2:41.195 15:41:55.296  P0. 22 - # 13 PIVETTAF. - KTM N Tér.’(?;f
5 2:30.161 15:53:17.059 3 2:31.310 15:44:26.606 ! 2:39.879 15:39:47.741
6 2:24.964 15:55:42.023 4 2:31.921 15:46:58.527 2 Rl SRS
7 2:24.670 15:58:06.693 5 3:12.404 15:50:10.931 3 3:06.901 15:45:26.605
6 2:26.965 15:52:37.896 & SEERPD EERHU
Po. 15 - # 237 BARBIERI G. - Husqvarna VA 7 2:27.993 15:55:05.889 > 2:36.817 15:53:43.247
1 — SRR O g 2:26.822 15:57:32.711 6 2:37.576 15:56:20.823
2 2:32.377 15:42:05.337 7 2:41.421 15:59:02.244
3 2:33.200 15:44:38.537  Po, 19 - # 146 BRANDINI D. - KTM A
4 2:39.557 15:47:18.094 1 2:40.699 15:40:06.827
5 3:53.340 15:51:11.434 2 2:34.812 15:42:41.639
6 2:24.916 15:53:36.350 3 2:32.858 15:45:14.497
7 2:26.789 15:56:03.139 4 3:49.989 15:49:04.486
8 2:25.632 15:58:28.771 5 2:34.139 15:51:38.625
6 2:50.874 15:54:29.499

Fastest lap: 2:13.942
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Diff. Primo 2 2:35.895 15:42:25.662 Diff. Primo
Po. 23 - # 10 POLATO B. - KTM +18.614 Po. 31- # 111 PECORARIS. - KTM +23.565
1 2:39.048 15:40:12.918 3 2:37.127 15:45:02.789 1 2:57.087 15:39:44.151
2 2:35.377 15:42:48.295 4 2:39.634 15:47:42.423 2 2:49.010 15:42:33.161
3 3:40.667 15:46:28.962 5 2:38.155 15:50:20.578 3 2:44.016 15:45:17.177
4 2:32.999 15:49:01.961 6 2:36.287 15:52:56.865 4 3:43.329 15:49:00.506
5 2:33.593 15:51:35.554 7 2:42.101 15:55:38.966 5 2:42.725 15:51:43.231
6 2:32.556 15:54:08.110 8 2:34.880 15:58:13.846 6 2:37.507 15:54:20.738
7 2:51.160 15:56:59.270 7 2:39.293 15:57:00.031
Po. 28 - # 444 VECCHI N. - Husqvarna o
Po. 24 - #258 MARTINELLIE. - Husqvarna 15 o0e 1 2zl 15:39:36.016  pg, 33 4101 KRALR. - KTM A
1 2:47.450 15:39:51.220 2 2:38.383 15:42:14.399 1 2:47.224 15:39:52.742
2 2:33.567 15:42:24.787 3 2:39.131 15:44:53.530 2 2:41.308 15:42:34.050
3 5:35.451 15:48:00.238 4 3:29.574 15:48:23.104 3 2:44.013 15:45:18.063
4 2:44.132 15:50:44.370 5 2:35.830 15:50:58.934 4 3:47.641 15:49:05.704
5 3:31.843 15:54:16.213 6 2:35.865 15:53:34.799 5 2:38.712 15:51:44.416
7 2:37.314 15:56:12.113 5 2:39.731 15:54:24.147
Po. 25 - # 500 ZORIACO F. - KTM om0 8 2:35.052 15:58:47.165 7 2:30.043 15:57:03.190
1 2:53.015 15:39:53.270
2 2:45.563 15:42:38.833  Po. 29 - # 226 LUCCHESI D. - KTM +21303  Po.33-#310 MONTEVERDE A. - KTM e
3 2:54.887 15:45:33.720 1 2:45.758 15:39:40.311 1 3:21.400 15:40:05.213
4 2:48.182 15:48:21.902 2 3:03.153 15:42:43.464 2 2:42.753 15:42:47.966
5 3:48.646 15:52:10.548 3 2:39.822 15:45:23.286 3 2:39.020 15:45:26.986
6 2:34.074 15:54:44.622 4 2:41.015 15:48:04.301 4 2:45.949 15:48:12.935
7 2:33.872 15:57:18.494 5 3:55.660 15:51:59.961 5 2:38.788 15:50:51.723
6 2:35.245 15:54:35.206 5 2:40.637 15:53:32.360
Po. 26 - # 201 LATTANZI E. - KTM 008 7 2:35.637 15:57:10.843 7 2:49.336 15:56:21.696
1 2:50.318 15:39:38.820 8 2:41.719 15:59:03.415
2 2:40.100 15:42:18.920  Po. 30 - # 313 PELIZZOLI A. - KTM +D ';f;’;';‘{,’
3 3.57.414 15:46:16.334 1 2:42.406 15:39:41.217
4 2:34.350 15:48:50.684 2 2:41.090 15:42:22.307
5 5.00.222 15:53:50.906 3 2:37.937 15:45:00.244
6 2:36.166 15:56:27.072 4 5:41.839 15:50:42.083
7 2:36.819 15:59:03.891 5 2:42.782 15:53:24.865
6 2:37.272 15:56:02.137
Po. 27 - # 136 PAVONI C. - KTM Doreae 7 2:45.616 15:58:47.753
1 2:46.668 15:39:49.767

Fastest lap: 2:13.942
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